
ENROLLMENT INFORMATION 
HHSC 746.603-605 
 

To enroll in the Grace Lutheran Early Childhood Program, please take the following 
steps: 

 
1. Complete ALL the information requested on the registration form.  
 
2. Submit the registration form and the non-refundable registration fee to hold 

a place for the fall. 
 

3. A current immunization record and doctor’s health statement will be 
required the first day of school. Please note: Your child will be excluded 
from classes until forms are provided. This is state mandated!  Please, 
provide updated copies when children get immunizations.  

 
 

2024-2025 FEE SCHEDULE 
   
REGISTRATION FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE 
 
Registration/Supply Fees:  
 Early Childhood Classes $150.00 
 Kindergarten $200.00 

 
   Registration/Supply Fees for Grace Lutheran/LCMS Members:  
    Early Childhood Classes $125.00 
    Kindergarten $150.00 
 

 
PRESCHOOL 9:00-2:00          MONTHLY 
Two Days - TT     $245.00 
Three Days - MWF     $335.00 
Five Days - Monday thru Friday   $500.00 

 

KINDERGARTEN 9:00-2:00              MONTHLY 
Grace Members and other LCMS   $510.00 
Non-Members     $555.00 
 

Tuition is based on a yearly rate and will be billed in 10 payments. August through May tuition is due on the 
1st of each month. Parents are responsible for each month’s total tuition regardless of the days of 
attendance in that month. There will be no reduction of payments due to illness, holidays, vacations, 
absences or injury. A $20.00 late fee will be added if tuition is not received by the 5th school day of the 
month. When an account becomes thirty days past due, the child will be subject to immediate 
dismissal. 
A fee of $5 will be charged for late pick up after 2:05. In addition, a fee of $1 a minute will be charged after 
2:10. 


